
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 96 95 96 96 92 98 573 199.8  772.8 GOLD

2 Siti Nur Mashita Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 93 97 576 194.4  770.4 SILVER

3 Joseline Cheah ATM 95 99 98 92 95 94 573 193.9  766.9 BRONZE

4 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 94 92 92 90 96 92 556 198.6  754.6 

5 Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 93 97 94 96 93 563 190.5  753.5 

6 Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 91 97 92 93 95 90 558 187.5  745.5 

7 Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 96 95 95 89 93 94 562 180.4  742.4 

8 Normala Mat ATM 88 92 93 89 91 92 545 W/D 545.0 

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 90 89 91 87 92 94 543

10 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 93 91 93 88 89 88 542

11 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 91 93 91 88 89 90 542

12 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 90 92 90 91 86 92 541

13 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 92 90 93 88 91 82 536

14 Nabilah Asharza Azlan Melaka 79 96 89 92 90 86 532

15 Sarifah Zalina Sy Zira ZilahPDRM 89 89 89 89 84 90 530

16 Sharifah Azzirah Sy. RoslanTerengganu 91 90 90 85 89 85 530

17 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 92 91 93 81 86 86 529

18 Anastasia Saidov Selangor 90 90 89 92 92 76 529

19 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 80 93 91 89 93 79 525

20 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 86 86 85 90 89 87 523

21 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 79 91 93 91 78 89 521

22 Azita Busu ATM 88 87 80 92 84 80 511

23 Nur Irdina Haryati Husin PDRM 88 81 85 70 81 93 498

24 Fathin Hairiena Abdul HalimPahang 78 83 83 78 87 87 496

25 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 90 94 87 76 73 72 492

26 Masitah Ali Terengganu 80 80 82 78 77 86 483

27 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 86 80 84 88 75 65 478
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28 Elsa Chew Johor 87 83 87 69 71 79 476

29 Nurul Ain Zulkefli Pahang 85 80 74 70 74 64 447

30 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 78 78 76 53 51 66 402

31 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor A B S E N T 0

32 Suzi Saari ATM A B S E N T 0

33 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor A B S E N T 0

34 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor A B S E N T 0

35 Erene Chew Johor A B S E N T 0

TOTAL FINAL REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

PRECISION RAPID



Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Siti Nur Mashita Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 93 97 576

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 96 95 95 89 93 94 562

Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 94 92 92 90 96 92 556

Joseline Cheah ATM 95 99 98 92 95 94 573

Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 93 97 94 96 93 563

Normala Mat ATM 88 92 93 89 91 92 545

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 96 95 96 96 92 98 573

Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 91 97 92 93 95 90 558

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 93 91 93 88 89 88 542

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 90 89 91 87 92 94 543

Anastasia Saidov Selangor 90 90 89 92 92 76 529

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 80 93 91 89 93 79 525

Sharifah Azzirah Sy. RoslanTerengganu 91 90 90 85 89 85 530

Masitah Ali Terengganu 80 80 82 78 77 86 483

Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 78 78 76 53 51 66 402
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NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

X

10

I II III I II III

1 Siti Nur Mashita Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 93 97 576 1

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 96 95 96 96 92 98 573 2

3 Joseline Cheah ATM 95 99 98 92 95 94 573 3

4 Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 93 97 94 96 93 563 4

5 Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 96 95 95 89 93 94 562 5

6 Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 91 97 92 93 95 90 558 6

7 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 94 92 92 90 96 92 556 7

8 Normala Mat ATM 88 92 93 89 91 92 545 8

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 90 89 91 87 92 94 543

10 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 93 91 93 88 89 88 542

11 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 91 93 91 88 89 90 542

12 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 90 92 90 91 86 92 541

13 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 92 90 93 88 91 82 536

14 Nabilah Asharza Azlan Melaka 79 96 89 92 90 86 532

15 Sarifah Zalina Sy Zira ZilahPDRM 89 89 89 89 84 90 530

16 Sharifah Azzirah Sy. RoslanTerengganu 91 90 90 85 89 85 530

17 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 92 91 93 81 86 86 529

18 Anastasia Saidov Selangor 90 90 89 92 92 76 529

19 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 80 93 91 89 93 79 525

20 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 86 86 85 90 89 87 523

21 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 79 91 93 91 78 89 521

22 Azita Busu ATM 88 87 80 92 84 80 511

23 Nur Irdina Haryati Husin PDRM 88 81 85 70 81 93 498

24 Fathin Hairiena Abdul HalimPahang 78 83 83 78 87 87 496

25 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 90 94 87 76 73 72 492

26 Masitah Ali Terengganu 80 80 82 78 77 86 483

27 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 86 80 84 88 75 65 478

28 Elsa Chew Johor 87 83 87 69 71 79 476

29 Nurul Ain Zulkefli Pahang 85 80 74 70 74 64 447

30 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 78 78 76 53 51 66 402
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31 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor A B S E N T 0

32 Suzi Saari ATM A B S E N T 0

33 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor A B S E N T 0

34 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor A B S E N T 0

35 Erene Chew Johor A B S E N T 0


